Energy, Minerals, and Natural Resources Department  DETENDED  DETENDED  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088  Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088  Santa Fe, New Mexic			<del></del>						
DIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. Disc 1993, 1456s, 1504 1930 P. Poul marker of the following the follo	Submit 3 Copies						Form C-103		
DIRECTION OF CORRECT ONLY STATE OF CONSERVATION DIVISION  20. Bio 1991, 1696s, No. 4 18240  Santa Fe, New Mexico 87594-2088  Santa Fe, New Mexico 87594-2088  S. Indicate Type of Lexic STATE		Energy, Minerals,	and Natural R	esources 1	рерапинени		Revised 1-1-88		
DESTRICT.  South 1900, 1	District Office	OT 60310			17037				
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088  S. Indicate Type of Lesse STATE FEE   STATE FEE   SERVICE II SOURCE TO Lesse No.  STATE FEE   SUBSTRACT II SOURCE TO Lesse No.  SINDIRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  BORNT MET THE PROPRIES MERCHANDER LESS OF THE PROPRIES	DISTRICT I					1			
POLITICATION DELICATION NOT CONTRICT TO CO	P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240	P.O. Box 2088				30-0	59-20022	•	
POLITICATION DELICATION NOT CONTRICT TO CO	DISTRICT II	Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088				5. Indicate T	vpe of Lease		
DESTRICT II  SUND THE BROWN DAY, ADRIC NOT ICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  power use the inserted responsive to must act to severe an experiment responsive to the inserted responsive to the severe responsive to must be conserved and the severe responsive to the severe respons		•						7 I	
SUBMERIAN DEL CALCE, PAM \$7410  SUBMERY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  DO NOT USE THE THORNER PROPERATE TO DRILL OF TO STORM OF AND USE NOTICE OF THE THORNER PROPERATE TO THE USE THE	·					C State Oil 6	Cas Lagra No	=	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 80 NOTIFIED THE FORM THE BOARD TO SHALL BY LORDER ON THE BOART TO A GETTEMEN RESPONSE US VERSION TO SHALL BY THE						6. State On a	e Gas Lease No.		
DOWN USE THE PROPERTY PROPERTY TO DRIVE AT 19 AND ASSESSMENT OF THE STATE ASSE	1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 8/410			_					
Description residence. Les favoribles and from the foliage of the first sub-information for persons.  2. Name of Operator  AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY  3. Address of Operator  P. B. Box 303, AMISTAD, NEW MEXICO B8410  4. Well Location  Unit Letter G. 1945. Feet From The MORTH Lone and 1945. N. Feet From The BRAVO DOME COZ GAS UNIT  10. Elevation (Show whether Dir. ROS. RT. OR. 46L.)  10. Elevation (Show whether Dir. Ros. Ros. Ros. Ros. Ros. Ros. Ros. Ros	SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS								
Section   Sect	(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A					7 I N	TI-14 A	-	
2. Name of Operator  AMACOE PRODUCTION COMPANY  2. Name of Operator  AMACOE PRODUCTION COMPANY  3. Address of Operator  AMACOE PRODUCTION COMPANY  3. Address of Operator  AMACOE PRODUCTION COMPANY  4. VALL Location  Use 1. Later G 1980 Feet From The NORTH Libe and 1880 Feet From The EAST Line Section 56 Township 24N Reage 33E NOMPM UNION County  10. Elevation (Show whether DF RER, RT, CR, ctc.)  Sociol OR  Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  REPORT NORTH CASHO CHANGE PLANS  CHANG	DIFFERENT R					7. Lease Nam	ie or Unit Agreement Man	ie	
2. Name of Operator MACCO PRODUCTION COMPANY 3. Address of Operator MACCO PRODUCTION COMPANY 4. Veal Location Unit Esters Government Section 5. Township 2. Peel From The 1. Line and 1990 Feet From The 1. Line and 1990	To a CW-II	I Old VIO I OR SOUTH NOI SOND.				BRAVO DOM	IE CO2 GAS HINIT		
2. Neme of Cyperstor  ANGCO PRODUCTION COMPANY  3. Address Cyperstor  ANGCO PRODUCTION COMPANY  4. Well Location  P.D. Best 303, AMISTAD. NEW MEXICO 8841D  4. Well Location  Until Letter D. 1080	11. Type of Well	CAS				BRAYU DUM	E CUZ GRO UNIT		
AMGCE PRODUCTION COMPANY  2433-381G  3. Address of Operator P. D. Box 300, AMISTAD. NEW MEXICO. 8841D  4 Well Location Unit Letter 0 1980 Feet From The NURTH Line and 1980 Feet From The EAST Line exception of the Section 36 Township 24N Ringe 38E NAMPM UNION County  10. Elevation (Show whether DF, RKE, RT, GR, etc.) 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  REFORM REMEDIAL WORK NURSEQUENT REPORT OF:  REFORM REMEDIAL WORK ATTENDED TO CHANGE FLANS COMMENCE DELLING ONE. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CHANGE FLANS  11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  REMEDIAL WORK ATTENDED TO:  R	OL WELL		OTHER	C02			_		
3. Address of Operator P.O. Soz 303. AMISTAD. NEW MEXICO S8410  4. Well Location Unit Letter G. 1980 Feet From The NORTH Line and 1980 Feet From The EAST Line Section 36 Township 24N Runge 38 NoFM UNION County  10 Elevation (Show whether DF, REX, RT, GR, etc.)  3000 OK  11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: REPORT MEMBERIAL HORK PLUG AND ARANDON REMEDIAL HORK ALTERNS CASING PLUG AND ARANDON CHAMSE PLANE  12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations SEE BRILL 103.  SEE BRILL 103.  YEAR MONTH/DAY TBG. PRESS. CSG. PRESS. BLEED DOWN TIME 1990 9/26 3000# 0 1992 9/17 290# 0 1993 6/6 290# 0 1994 7/12 290# 0 1995 6/6 290# 0 1996 6/6 290# 0 1997 9/4 290# 0 1997 9/4 290# 0 1999 7/10 100 The Intention Alove in Operation Substituted date of the Intention Alove in Operation Substituted Alove in Operation Substit Alove in Operation Substituted Alove in Operation Substituted A	2. Name of Operator				-	8. Well No.			
3. Address of Operator P. D. Soz 303, AMISTAD, NEW MEXICO B8410  4. Well Lecation Unit Lester G 1980 Peet From The NORTH Line and Section Jo NORTH Line and J980 Feet From The Line NORTH Line and J980 Feet From The Line NORTH Line and J980 Feet From The Line NORTH Line NORTH Line and J980 Feet From The Line NORTH Line and J980 Feet From The Line NORTH Line NORTH Line NORTH NOR	· ·						2433-361G		
P.O. Best 2003. AMISTAD. NEW MEXICO 888410  1. WELL CARRIER OF JOHN SERVICE OF PRESENT THE NORTH Line and 1980 Feet From The EAST Line County Unit Letter OF Township 24N Range 3E NACEM UNION County Section 36 Township 24N Range 3E NACEM UNION County OF Elevation (Show whethere DF, RAR, RT, GR, etc.)    Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:    REMEDIAL WORK						9 Pool name	or Wildcet		
4 Well Location Unit Later G 1980 Feet From The NORTH Line and 1980 Feet From The EAST Line Social 36 Township 24N Range 33E NNGPM UNION County  10 Elevation (Show whether DF REE, RT, CR, etc.) 5006 GR  11 Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: REFERENCE REMICHAL WORK PLUS AND ARANDON CHANGE PLUS ARANDON CHANGE PLUS AND ARANDON C	·	NEW MEYICO COASO							
Unit Letter   G   1980   Peet From The   NORTH   Line and   1980   Peet From The   EAST   Line	P.U. Box 3U3, AMISTAU,	NEW MEXICO 88410				BRAVU DUM	E CUZ GAS UNI I		
Section 36 Township 24N Range 33E NAGPM UNION Country    10. Elevation (Show whether DE, RAZE, RT, GR, etc.)	4. Well Location								
10. Elevation   Show whether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.    5006 GR	Unit Letter G	1980 Feet From The	NORTH	Lir	ne and 1980	Feet F	rom The <u>EAST</u> L	ine	
Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OFFIS.  LOANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OFFIS. CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER:  OT	Section 36	Township	24N	Range	33E NM	IPM 1	UNION County		
Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING CHANGE PLANS CHANGE PLANS CHANGE DRILLING OWNS.  COMMENCE DRILLING OWNS.  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLANS CASING THERE:  OTHER: Young Standard Test (TA Wall)  X  CONTRIBLE TO SEE FOLIA TO SEE TO STAND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLANS SEE FOLIA TO SEE FOLIA		10. Elevat	ion (Show whet	her DF, RKB, 1	RT, GR, etc.)				
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PREFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT PULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER:			5096	GF	<u>-</u>				
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PREFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT PULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER:	Ch	eck Appropriate Roy	to Indicate	Nature	of Notice Re	port or Othe	ar Data		
REFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ARANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRELLING OPINS. PLUG AND ARANDONMENT  TEMPORABLELY ARANDOW CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB  OTHER: Very Bredwinked Test (TA Wall)  X  TO DESCRIBE Proposed or Completed Operations SEE RULE 1103.  YEAR MONTH/DAY TBG. PRESS. CSG. PRESS. BLEED DOWN TIME 1990 9/26 300# 0 1991 9/20 295# 0 1992 9/17 290# 0 1992 9/17 290# 0 1993 6/6 290# 0 1994 7/12 290# 0 1995 1996 6/6 290# 0 1995 1996 6/6 290# 0 1997 9/4 290# 0 1998 1999 2000  Thereby caretry that this information above in type-and copagins for the best of my knowledge and based.  Thereby caretry that this information above in type-and copagins for the best of my knowledge and based.  THE Field Tech. DATE 9/1807  THE PROPRISE NO. 6580 274-3069  THE PROPRISE NO. 6580 274-3069  DISTRICT SUPERVISOR DATE  ALL CALL  TILE FIGURE NO. 6580 274-3069			to mulcate	Nature	_				
TEMPORABILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMBRY JOB  OTHER: Very Bredwised Test (TA Well) X    CASING TEST AND CEMBRY JOB	NOTICE OF IN	ITENTION TO:			SUBSE	QUENT REPORT	OF:		
CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON		REMEDIA	. WORK		ALTERING CASING		
CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	TEASBOD ARII V AR ANDON	CHANCE DI ANG	一	COMMEN	TE NOUL INC NONS	一	DUIG AND AD ANDONMENT		
OTHER:   OTHER:   Yearly Bandembased Text (TA Wall)   X     12   Describe Proposed or Completed Operations   (Chearly state all partinent details, and give partinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work)	TEMPORARILI ADARDON	1	<b>└</b>	JUMMEN	SE DIVILLENCE OF NO.		1 EUG AID ADAIGGIMEIT	L	
12 Describe Proposed or Completed Operations   (Clearly state of partitional details, and give	PULL OR ALTER CASING			CASING T	EST AND CEMENT JOB				
YEAR   MONTH/DAY   TBG. PRESS.   CSG. PRESS.   BLEED DOWN TIME     1990   9/26   300#   0     1991   9/20   295#   0     1992   9/17   290#   0     1993   6/9   290#   0     1994   7/12   290#   0     1995   1996   6/6   290#   0     1997   9/4   290#   0     1998   1999   2000     Interfer cartify that the information above is transpared compatible to the best of my knowledge and belief.    Interfer cartify that the information above is transpared compatible to the best of my knowledge and belief.     Interfer cartify that the information above is transpared compatible to the best of my knowledge and belief.     Interfer cartify that the information above is transpared compatible to the best of my knowledge and belief.     Interfer cartify that the information above is transpared for Status Use)	OTHER:			OTHER:	Yearly Bradenheed Test (T/	l Well)		х	
YEAR   MONTH/DAY   TBG. PRESS.   CSG. PRESS.   BLEED DOWN TIME   1990   9/26   300#   0   1991   9/20   295#   0   1992   9/17   290#   0   1993   6/9   290#   0   1994   7/12   290#   0   1995   1996   6/6   290#   0   1997   9/4   290#   0   1998   1999   2000									
1990   9/26   300#   0     1991   9/20   295#   0     1992   9/17   290#   0     1993   6/9   290#   0     1994   7/12   290#   0     1995   6/6   290#   0     1997   9/4   290#   0     1998   1999   2000   2000     1998   1999   2000   2000     1998   1999   2000   2		V TRG PRESS	CSG P	RESS	BLEED DOW	N TIME		$\neg$	
1991   9/20   295#   0     1992   9/17   290#   0     1993   6/9   290#   0     1994   7/12   290#   0     1995   6/6   290#   0     1996   6/6   290#   0     1997   9/4   290#   0   1998   1999   2000     1998   1999   2000     1998   1999   2000     1998   1999   2000     1998   1999   2000     1998   1999   2000   1998   1999   1998   1999   1998   1999   1998   1999   1998   1999   1998   1999   1998   1999   1999   1999   1998   1999   199	1 1			INLOG.	DECED DOV	14 1 11VIL			
1992   9/17   290#   0   1993   6/9   290#   0   1994   7/12   290#   0   1995   1996   6/6   290#   0   1997   9/4   290#   0   1998   1999   2000								ŀ	
1993 6/9 290# 0 1994 7/12 290# 0 1995 1996 6/6 290# 0 1997 9/4 290# 0 1998 1999 2000    Devely certify that the information above is true-and cognition to the best of my knowledge and baller.	1 [								
1994   7/12   290#   0   1995   1996   6/6   290#   0   1997   9/4   290#   0   1998   1999   2000	1 1								
1995			•						
1996 6/6 290# 0 1997 9/4 290# 0 1998 1999 2000  I hereby certify that the information above is true and cognitate to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TYPE OR PRINT NAME  M. L CLAY  TILE PHONE NO. (505) 374-3058  THE PHOVED BY  TILE  DATE  9-15-97		290#	5						
1997 9/4 290# 0 1998 1999 2000  I hereby certify that the information above is true-paid complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TYPE OR PRINT NAME  M. L. CLAY  TILE  THE PHONE NO. (505) 374-3058  THE PHONE NO. TILE  DISTRICT SUPERVISOR  DATE 9-15-97		200#	0						
1998 1999 2000  I hereby certify that the information above is true-sad complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE  Field Tech.  DATE  8/10/97  TELEPHONE NO. (505) 374-3058  TITLE  DISTRICT SUPERVISOR  DATE  9-15-97			_						
1999 2000  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TYPE OR PRINT NAME  M. L. CLAY  THE Field Tach.  DATE 9/10/97  TELEPHONE NO. (505) 374-3068  THE DISTRICT SUPERVISOR  DATE 9-15-97	· · · · ·	230 <del>11</del>	U						
2000  I hereby certify that the information above is true-and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE  Field Tech.  DATE  9/10/97  TELEPHONE NO. (506) 374-3068  THES space for State Use)  DATE  9-15-97  TITLE  DATE  9-15-97									
Thereby certify that the information above is true-and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  M. L. CLAY  TELEPHONE NO. (505) 374-3058  TITLE  DISTRICT SUPERVISOR  DATE  9-15-97	1 1								
TYPE OR PRINT NAME  M. L. CLAY  THE FINIT TAME  M. L. CLAY  THE FINIT TAME  TH	2000								
TYPE OR PRINT NAME  M. L. CLAY  THE FINIT TAME  M. L. CLAY  THE FINIT TAME  TH									
TYPE OR PRINT NAME  M. L. CLAY  THE FINIT TAME  M. L. CLAY  THE FINIT TAME  TH									
TYPE OR PRINT NAME  M. L. CLAY  THE FINIT TAME  M. L. CLAY  THE FINIT TAME  TH									
TYPE OR PRINT NAME  M. L. CLAY  THE FINIT TAME  M. L. CLAY  THE FINIT TAME  TH									
TYPE OR PRINT NAME  M. L. CLAY  THE FINIT TAME  M. L. CLAY  THE FINIT TAME  TH	<u> </u>								
TYPE OR PRINT NAME  M. L. CLAY  TELEPHONE NO. (505) 374-3068  (This space for State Use)  TITLE  DISTRICT SUPERVISOR  DATE 9-15-97	$\alpha_{n}$	and complete to the best of my knowledge		m.n.m.			N. T. 011007		
(This space for State Use)  THE DISTRICT SUPERVISOR DATE 9-15-97		and a second		Held fech.					
APPROVED BY A CAPITAGE TITLE		<del>711/</del>	r	CTDIC	T CUDEN				
	APPROVED BY	Sokim	TITLE D	191KIC	I OULFKA	150R	DATE 9-15-97		
	CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:		<del></del>						